
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0259 Name: TI - Contract w/BMC Software

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:3/1/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/22/2016 3/22/2016

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute all documents necessary to amend contract
No. 31808 with BMC Software, Inc., of Houston, TX, for providing workload automation software
licenses and technical support services, to increase the contract amount by $55,087, plus a 10
percent contingency of $5,509, for a total amount not to exceed $306,523; and

Increase appropriations in the General Services Fund (IS 385) in the Technology and Innovation
Department (TI) by $60,596.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Technology and Innovation

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 032216-C-12sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council3/22/2016 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

